

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 4810 of 2021

Praveen Kumar Chadha **Versus** Union Of India

WPC/202/2022,WPC/5094/2021,WPC/1123/2023,WPC/209/2022,WPC/5150/2021,
WPC/206/2022,WPC/5047/2021,WPC/201/2022,WPC/1118/2023,WPC/205/2022,
WPC/2867/2022,WPC/218/2022,WPC/667/2022,

Division Bench :-

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal &

Hon'ble Shri Justice Radhakishan Agrawal

25/09/2023	Shri Shailesh Puriya, counsel for the petitioners. Shri Ali Asgar, Dy. Advocate General for the State. Shri Pranay Golchha, Advocate appears on behalf of Shri Dhiraj Kumar Wankhede and Shri Gary Mukhopadhyay, Shri Roop Ram Naik, counsel for respective respondents. The case is adjourned for six weeks Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Kamde	