

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 4810 of 2021

Praveen Kumar Chadha and another **Versus** Union of India and others

WITH

WPC-202-2022, WPC-205-2022, WPC-1118-2023 & WPC-1123-2023

Division Bench:

Hon'ble Shri Justice Sanjay K. Agrawal &

Hon'ble Shri Justice Arvind Singh Chandel

09/05/2024	None for the petitioners. Mr. Tushar Dhar Diwan, Advocate for the respondent-Union of India. Mr. Rahul Tamaskar, Government Advocate for the respondent-State of Chhattisgarh. Mr. Dhiraj Kumar Wankhede, Advocate for the respondent- National Highways Authority of India. Six weeks' time is granted to the counsel for the petitioners to file proper paper-book in accordance with the High Court Rules including all the documents which they wish to rely and already filed. List after six weeks. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
s@if	