

WPC No. 4810 of 2021

WPC/1118/2023, WPC/1123/2023, WPC/205/2022 & WPC/202/2022

06/09/2024	None for the petitioners. Mr. Ramakant Mishra, DSG along with Tushar Dhar Diwan & Ms. Anmol Sharma, Counsel for the respondent- Union Of India. Ms. Aishley Shrivastava, Advocate on behalf of Mr. Dhiraj Kumar Wankhede, Counsel for the respondent – NHAI. Learned counsel for the appellant is granted three weeks' time to rectify the defect, failing which, the petitions shall stand dismissed without further reference to the Bench. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
--------------------------	---

Vishakha