



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 4810 of 2021

PRAVEEN KUMAR CHADHA *versus* UNION OF INDIA

WPC/1118/2023, WPC/1123/2023, WPC/205/2022, WPC/202/2022

04/11/2024	Mr. Rakesh Dubey, learned counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Aniruddh Singh, Advocate appears on behalf of Mr. Dhiraj Kumar Wankhede, learned counsel for the NHAI-respondent in respective cases. Heard on I.A. No.3, which is an application of condonation of delay in filing paper book and same is allowed. The Registry is directed to verify and proceed. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge Ravi Mandavi