



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 4810 of 2021PRAVEEN KUMAR CHADHA **versus** UNION OF INDIA**WPC/1118/2023,WPC/1123/2023,WPC/205/2022,WPC/202/2022**

21/02/2025	None for the petitioners. Ms. Pragya Pandey, Deputy Government Advocate for the State while none for other respondents. The matters are adjourned. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
Akhilesh	

