



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 4810 of 2021

PRAVEEN KUMAR CHADHA & ORS. **versus** UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

WPC 202/2022, WPC 205/2022, WPC 1118/2023, WPC 1123/2023

Order Sheet

17/12/2025	None for the Petitioners. Shri Ruhul Ameen, Panel Lawyer for the State/ Respondents No. 2 to 4, while none for Respondent No.1, though served. Let the matter be listed after Winter Holidays for final hearing along with other connected matters. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) JUDGE Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE

sunita