



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 4810 of 2021

PRAVEEN KUMAR CHADHA **versus** UNION OF INDIA

WPC/1118/2023,WPC/1123/2023,WPC/205/2022,WPC/202/2022

Order Sheet

12/03/2026	Mr. Kishore Bhaduri, Senior Advocate with Mr. Rakesh Dubey, Counsel for the petitioners. Mr. Dheeraj Wankhede, Advocate, Mr. Dilman Rati Minj, Dy. AG and Mr. Aman Kesharwani, CGC for the respective respondents. As prayed by learned counsel for the parties, post the cases in the first week of May 2026. Sd/- (Sanjay S. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Shyna Ajay	

