



**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR**

**WPC No. 1118 of 2023**

**ISHNU PRASAD KAUSHIK *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH**

**Order Sheet**

|                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                                           |
|-------------------|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|
|                   |                                                                                                                                                                                                                           |
| <b>07/05/2026</b> | <p>Post this matter along with WPC No. 4810 of 2021.</p><br><br><div><div><p>Sd/-<br/><b>(Sanjay S. Agrawal)</b><br/><b>Judge</b></p></div><div><p>Sd/-<br/><b>(Narendra Kumar Vyas)</b><br/><b>Judge</b></p></div></div> |
| santosh           |                                                                                                                                                                                                                           |